PODRAVKA DD EUR30.00

PODRAVKA DD EUR30.00

ISIN: HRPODRRA0004

Overview

2024/04/26 16:25:00

Price
158.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.64% (1.00)

ISIN HRPODRRA0004
Symbol PODR
Exchange Zagreb Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,125 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

156.50 EUR (50)
158.00 EUR (293)
156.00 EUR
158.00 EUR
156.00 EUR
157.00 EUR
157.445946 EUR
148

23,302.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/03/26 2l Global Strategy 2Q 2024 o
2024/03/26 B Giobal Strategy 2Q 2024 2,
2024/01/09 ZlE  Global Strategy 1Q 2024 &
2024/01/09 B Global Strategy 1Q 2024 2,
2023/09/29 ZlE  Global Strategy 4Q 2023 &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=HRPODRRA0004&ID_NOTATION=60487143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5d0c8d0cc3238621783d74a22ce04151bf6f17d024b445f3cd671a5cf8f8a93&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=2240a0d11c8e2ef11&time=1714356858&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6bf5d5a1650efdf7972898768e45936ac3bcc4c0766ecd6038db5413d997408&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=069cffbb11b2b0df0&time=1714356858&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=672487740adb5ffba87452995eaded7e4611622f43aef41863ad171580179162&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=3399567d77cad0397&time=1714356858&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b27f2a224b0db5ed688d7e68f0ed578ed21c2715f217cd5651c5b3399581773&idfile=59652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59652%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=cf40958e04e883929&time=1714356858&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9385a750bd6f112f688c37c476da5dd0e061aafb38f24295227fbacb3c57195&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=6b61dff818db4282d&time=1714356858&tool=RSC

PODRAVKA DD EUR30.00

Details

2024/04/26 16:25:00

Price
158.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.64% (1.00)

ISIN HRPODRRAO0004
Symbol PODR
Exchange Zagreb Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,125 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 156.50 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 158.00 EUR (293)
Open 156.00 EUR
High 158.00 EUR
Low 156.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 157.00 EUR
VWAP 157.445946 EUR
Volume (pcs) 148
Trading volume 23,302.00
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +18.80% +67.02% +114.88%
Perf (abs.) +25.00 +63.40 +84.47
Beta -0.09 -0.19 0.13
Volatility 19.95 25.57 21.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

156.00 EUR (407
158.10 EUR (438

161.73 EUR (920

140.00 EUR (1,366
175.00 EUR (2024/01/09
149.00 EUR (2024/03/08
175.00 EUR (2024/01/09

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
92.80 EUR (2023/05/02)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of

(mio.) trades
Zagreb Stock 2024/04/ 16:25 158.00 EUR 0.02 4
Exchange 26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=60487143

PODRAVKA DD EUR30.00

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
PODRAVKA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Group
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